Date:
November 4
November 19
November 21
December 3
December 5
December 6
December 9
December 12
December 13
December 16
December 20
January 7
January 10
January 16
January 18
January 21
January 25
January 28
January 30
January 31

February 1

February 5,8,10,12,13

February 20-22

Girls Basketball Schedule 2024-25

Team:

First Practice
Troy* (V)
Salmon River (V)
Potlatch* (V)
Prairie*
Genesee
Lapwai*
Logos*
Kamiah* (T) (V)
Lewiston JV (V)
CV* (1/2)V)
Deary

Lapwai*
Potlatch* (V)
Prairie*

Logos*
Kamiah* (T) (V)

Troy* (V) (T)

Salmon River (V) (SN)

Genesee
CV* (1/2 JV)
Districts

State

Kendrick High School

Place:

Troy

Riggins
Kendrick
Cottonwood
Kendrick
Kendrick
Kendrick
Kendrick
Lewiston HS
Kendrick
Deary
Lapwai
Potlatch
Kendrick
Moscow
Kamiah
Kendrick
Kendrick
Genesee
Kooskia
Lewiston HS

Columbia HS

Time:

6:00

5:00 PM Pacific
6:00

6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

6:00

6:00

6:00/7:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

7:00

6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

4:00

6:00

7:30 PM Pacific
6:00/7:30

1:00/2:00

(T/Q) = Tri/Quad Date

*Denotes League Game

(V)=Varsity Only

(SN)=Senior Night



