## Kendrick High School

## Girls Basketball Schedule 2024-25

Date:	Team:	Place:	Time:
November 4	First Practice		
November 19	Troy* (V)	Troy	6:00
November 21	Salmon River (V)	Riggins	5:00 PM Pacific
December 3	Potlatch* (V)	Kendrick	6:00
December 5	Prairie*	Cottonwood	6:00/7:30
December 6	Genesee	Kendrick	6:00/7:30
December 9	Lapwai*	Kendrick	6:00/7:30
December 12	Logos*	Kendrick	6:00/7:30
December 13	Kamiah* (T) (V)	Kendrick	6:00
December 16	Lewiston JV (V)	Lewiston HS	6:00
December 20	CV* (1/2 JV)	Kendrick	6:00/7:00
January 7	Deary	Deary	6:00/7:30
January 10	Lapwai*	Lapwai	6:00/7:30
January 16	Potlatch* (V)	Potlatch	7:00
January 18	Prairie*	Kendrick	6:00/7:30
January 21	Logos*	Moscow	6:00/7:30
January 25	Kamiah* (T) (V)	Kamiah	4:00
January 28	Troy* (V) (T)	Kendrick	6:00
January 30	Salmon River (V) (SN)	Kendrick	7:30 PM Pacific
January 31	Genesee	Genesee	6:00/7:30
February 1	CV* (1/2 JV)	Kooskia	1:00/2:00
February 5,8,10,12,13	Districts	Lewiston HS	
February 20-22	State	Columbia HS	

(T/Q) = Tri/Quad Date \*Denotes League Game (V)=Varsity Only (SN)=Senior Night